For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
1
2
3
4
8
7

� 0.1µA Shutdown Current
� Load Disconnect in Shutdown
Ordering Information
 PART  TEMP RANGE  PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1595EUA33 -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX1595ETC33 -40°C to +85°C 12 Thin QFN
MAX1595EUA50 -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX
MAX1595ETC50 -40°C to +85°C 12 Thin QFN
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide
 PART  VOUT *  TOP M ARK
MAX1595EUA33 3.3V —